ADIRU

STORAGE

Small Boat 8x14

Medium Boat 8x18

Large Boat 8x25

Small Castle 7x8

Medium Castle 8x9

Large Castle 8x12

Medium Charlotte Castle 8x10
Large Charlotte Castle 8x13
Small Ark 8x16

Medium Ark 8x22

Large Ark 8x30

Airplane

4pc. Train Set

6pc. Train Set

Monster Truck

Jeep

Tractor & Wagon w/Slide
Sandbox Boat

2 Position A-Frame Swing Set
3 Position A-Frame Swing Set
Tube Slide

All Boats Include:

(1) 10'Slide - (1) Ladder
(1) Ramp - (1) Ship Wheel
(1) Fireman's Pole - (2) Trapeze Bars
Boat Options Available:

2 or 3 Pos. Swing Set, Water Sealer,
Rock Wall, Telescope, Canopy, Heavy Duty Slide

All Arks Include:

(1) 10'Slide - (1) Ladder, (1) Ramp (1) Ship Wheel

BARNS.

Base Price

$3,090
$4,740
$5,940
$2,475
$3,300
$4,125
$4,125
$4,785
$4,725
$5,993
$7,343
$2,670
$3,300
$5,259
$3,075
$1,950
$2,940
$1,568
$480

$570

$1,095

Ark Options Available: Rock Wall

Arl( Adirondack Storage Barns
l el

TWO LOCATIONS

11726 US 11, North Lawrence, NY & 5984 US 11, Chateaugay, NY

www.adkbarns.com

315-389-5032
2022 Play Set Pricelist

Water Sealer Canopy w/Water Sealer Rock Wall w/Water Sealer Cargo Net

$309 $240 $264 $158 $173 $150
$474 $255 $281 $173 $190 $173
$594 $285 $314 $195 $215 $188
$248 $158 $173 $150
$330 $174 $191 $173
$413 $174 $191 $173
$413 $174 $191 $173
$479 $174 $191 $173
$473 $158 $173 $150
$599 $174 $191 $173
$734 $195 $215 $188
$267

$330 Telescope $18
$526 Disk Swing $27
$308

$195 Heavy Duty 10' Slide $405
$294 or Upgrade for $225
$157

$48

§57

(Fits all Boats and Castles)

All Castles Include:

(1) 10'Slide - (1) A-Frame w/ 2 Swings
(1) Drawbridge (1) Inside Ladder & Bench
(1) Fireman's Pole

Castle Options Available:
Rock Wall, Disk Swing, 3 Pos. A-Frame,

Trapeze, Water Sealer, Telescope

Color Options for Accessories:

Blue, Green, Yellow



