## **Adirondack Storage Barns**



TWO LOCATIONS

11726 US 11, North Lawrence, NY & 5984 US 11, Chateaugay, NY

<u>www.adkbarns.com</u>

315-389-5032

## 2022 Play Set Pricelist

		<b>Base Price</b>	Water Sealer	<b>C</b>	/Mator Coalor		w/Water Sealer	Carao No
				.,	w/Water Sealer			Cargo Ne
	Small Boat 8x14	\$3,090	\$309	\$240	\$264	\$158	\$173	\$150
	Medium Boat 8x18	\$4,740	\$474	\$255	\$281	\$173	\$190	\$173
	Large Boat 8x25	\$5,940	\$594	\$285	\$314	\$195	\$215	\$188
	Small Castle 7x8	\$2,475	\$248			\$158	\$173	\$150
	Medium Castle 8x9	\$3,300	\$330			\$174	\$191	\$173
	Large Castle 8x12	\$4,125	\$413			\$174	\$191	\$173
Medium Charlotte Castle 8x10		\$4,125	\$413			\$174	\$191	\$173
Large	Charlotte Castle 8x13	\$4,785	\$479			\$174	\$191	\$173
	Small Ark 8x16	\$4,725	\$473			\$158	\$173	\$150
	Medium Ark 8x22	\$5,993	\$599			\$174	\$191	\$173
	Large Ark 8x30	\$7,343	\$734			\$195	\$215	\$188
	Airplane	\$2,670	\$267					
	4pc. Train Set	\$3,300	\$330				Telescope	\$18
	6pc. Train Set	\$5,259	\$526				Disk Swing	\$27
	Monster Truck	\$3,075	\$308					
	Јеер	\$1,950	\$195			Heavy D	uty 10' Slide	\$405
Tro	actor & Wagon w/Slide	\$2,940	\$294			01	· Upgrade for	\$225
	Sandbox Boat	\$1,568	\$157					
2 Position A-Frame Swing Set		\$480	\$48					
<b>3 Position A-Frame Swing Set</b>		\$570	\$57					
	Tube Slide	\$1,095	(Fits all Boats	s and Cas	tles)			
	All Boats Include:			All C	astles Include:			
(1) 10' Slide - (1) Ladder			(1) 1	(1) 10' Slide - (1) A-Frame w/ 2 Swings				
(1) Ramp - (1) Ship Wheel			(1)	(1) Drawbridge (1) Inside Ladder & Bench				
(1) Fireman's Pole - (2) Trapeze Bars				(1) F	(1) Fireman's Pole			
<b>Boat Options Available:</b> 2 or 3 Pos. Swing Set, Water Sealer, Rock Wall, Telescope, Canopy, Heavy Duty Slide				Rock	<b>Castle Options Available:</b> Rock Wall, Disk Swing, 3 Pos. A-Frame, Trapeze, Water Sealer, Telescope			
All Arks Include:				Colo	Color Options for Accessories:			
(1) 10' Slide - (1) Ladder, (1) Ramp (1) Ship Wheel				Blue	e, Green, Yell	ow		
	Ark Options Available: Rock Wall							